
Essential Dynamics of Faith Deepening 

A year-long Zoom Series featuring chapters from the new book 
Fertile Fields for Faith Deepening, written by Dr. Susan Muto! 

Throughout 2026 we will be reading from the book’s 52 brief chapters, and will meet 

on zoom once each month in a direction-in-common session to reflect together on 

passages selected by Susan from those chapters.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EACH SESSION WILL BE FROM 7-8:15 PM (EST) 
CO-FACILITATED BY DR. SUSAN MUTO AND DR. STEVEN GEITGEY 

 

TUITION FOR THESE 12 SESSIONS IS $120.00  
PLUS THE COST OF THE BOOK FOR $20.00 

 

To register, please call Gerrie at 412-341-7494 
or email her at gerrie.epiphany@gmail.com. 

 
The zoom link will be sent monthly to all participants. 

The monthly dates are: 

Wednesday, January 21 

Wednesday, February 25 

Wednesday, March 25 

Wednesday, April 15 

Wednesday, May 20 

Wednesday, June 17 

Wednesday, July 22 

Wednesday, August 19 

Wednesday, September 16 

Wednesday, October 21 

Wednesday, November 18 

Wednesday, December 16 
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